NT’s original “Easy To Operate” optical tool presetter.NT’s original “Easy To Operate” optical tool presetter.
User friendly!
● Contactless measurement does not damage cutting edges.
Suitable for expensive cutting tools such as diamond and CBN.
● Easy operation reduces human errors.
● Cutting tools in various shapes can be measured.
● Tightening of collet holder is possible on the presetter. ( Up to 60Nm )
Please move the camera away from the spindle when tightening.

550
Specifications of AOTP
Ordering Example
AOTP-500-1A ○○
Without cutting edge height adjustment : Leave blank
With cutting edge height adjustment : Add "P"
Manual Spindle Rotation: Leave blank
Automatic Spindle Rotation: Add "M"
External dimensions 1730mm x 600mm x 1780mm (WxDxH)
Weight 300kg
Power supply 100 ~ 240V AC, 50/60Hz
Power consumption 300W
Air pressure 0.4 ~ 0.6Mpa
Measurement
X-axis : ø400mm
Z-axis :   500mm
Minimum reading 0.001mm
Spindle size
BT50 (Adapters for different spindle sizes available.)
1. When using an adapter, Z-axis measurement
    area will be narrower due to the height of the adapter.
2. Manual spindle rotation.
    Motor drive can be added as an option.
Clamp method Mechanical clamp
Specifications of camera
1.3 million pixel CCD
monochrome
Screen magnification ratio 30× Magnification
Display size 21.5"
Cutting edge measurement
range
9.0 x 6.5mm
Menu manipulation method Touch panel, mouse, keyboard
Language selection English, Japanese, Korean
Accessories Adapter tray
1. Switchable between Inch and Metric display.
2. Label printer is sold separately.
3. Specifications and design of the product are subject to change without notice.
Unit Options
Standard Option
Spindle rotation Manual Automatic (Motor driven)
Cutting edge height
adjustment — Height adjustment handle can be added to the front.
In addition to those options, customization of software and body is possible upon request.
Please contact NT TOOL for details.
Code Model Retention Stud
BT CAT
4940 00※ 50011 AOTP-500-1A
PSB-7, PSB-8, PSB-14
PSB-19, PSB-7-CH
PSB-8-CH
—
4940 00※ 50013 AOTP-500-1C PSB-17 —
4940 00※ 50024 AOTP-500-2D PSB-24 PSC50-1
4940 00※ 50025 AOTP-500-2E PSB-50P —
Code ※ is M specification: 1, P specification: 2, MP specification: 3.
1. Please select a model based on the retention stud type.
2. Retention stud not shown in the above chart can be also used.
 Please contact NT Tool Corporation for details.
AOTP

(Included with AOTP) Code Model Note
4944 10000013 AOTP-DUST-C To clean the cutting edge for accurate measurement.
Ordering Example
AOTP-DUST-C
Ordering Example
AOTP-PRINT-BRO-LA
Ordering Example
AOTP-PRINT-BRO
Adapters (Sold Separately)
To measure tool holders other than BT50 shank size, adapters are necessary.
Please contact NT TOOL for details.
8
HEAD OFFICE : www.nttool.com (Web in English available)
NT USA CORPORATION : www.nttoolusa.com    EUROPE OFFICE : www.nttooleurope.com
HEAD OFFICE & FACTORY 1-7-10, Yoshikawa-cho, Takahama-City, Aichi, 444-1386 Japan Tel. 81-(0)566-54-0101 Fax. 81-(0)566-54-0111 E-mail : osb@nttool.co.jp
IIDA FACTORY 311-1, Osegi, Iida City, Nagano, 395-0157 Japan Tel. 81-(0)265-25-5200 Fax. 81-(0)265-25-5225 E-mail : i idaplant@nttool.co.jp
SALES OFFICES in JAPAN ( TOKYO / NAGOYA / OSAKA / HIROSHIMA )
EUROPE OFFICE Siemensstrasse 17A, 61449 Steinbach / Ts., Germany Tel. 49-(0)6171-91639-0 Fax. 49-(0)6171-91639-90 E-mail : info@nttooleurope.com
CHINA OFFICE Room503A, Xincheng building 167 Jiangning Rd., Jing’an District Shanghai 200041 P.R.China Tel. 86-(0)21-6361-9540 Fax. 86-(0)21-6360-7845 E-mail : nt-shanghai@nttool.co.jp
NT USA CORPORATION 318 Seaboard Lane Suite 301 Franklin TN, 37067 U.S.A. Tel. 1 - 615 -7 71-18 9 9 Fax. 1 - 615 -7 71- 0121 E-mail : sales@nt toolusa.com
NT TOOL DE MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. Blvd. Aeropuerto No.648, Local 5, Col. San Jose el Alto, Leon, Guanajuato, Mexico C.P. 37545 Tel. 52-477-194-4585 E-mail : sales@nt tool.com.mx
NT TOOL (THAILAND) CO.,LTD. 222 Moo 1, Hi-tech Industrial Estate, Banpho, Bang pa-in, Ayuthaya 13160, Thailand Tel. 66 - (0)3531- 4180 Fax. 66 - (0)3531- 4182 E-mail : n t _ t h a i @ k s c . t h . c o m
PT. NT INDONESIA Kawasan Industri Jababeka Tahap 6, Blok B 2A, Desa Jatireja, Kecamatan Cikarang Timur, Kabupaten Bekasi, 17530, Indonesia Tel. 62-(0)212-851-8066 Fax. 62-(0)212-851-8067 E-mail : nt-indonesia@nttool.co.jp
TECHNO MAIL
For techical question,
please contact us by technomail.
2018.10. CD.A-1.0-P1
NTP-400
● Column movement method
　Lever (Auto)
● Measurement range
　(X axis)
　0~ø400mm
● Measurement range
　(Z axis)
　50~500mm
NTP-300A
● Column movement method
　Handle (Manual)
● Measurement range
　(X axis)
　0~ø300mm
● Measurement range
　(Z axis)
　50~500mm
Contact / Projection Type Tool Presetter
Presetter Series
　Contactless Optical Tool Presetter SOTPSeries
Mechanical Clamping
A pneumatic cylinder clamps the holder
securely in place, guaranteeing
excellent accuracy through repeated